ENB100
EN54-23 approved High output
LED VAD
This high output EN54 approved LED
VAD provides a high efficiency, low pow-
er solution for alarm signalling in an easy
to install design.
The alarm mode is monitored and the

ENB100R-W-S-HO White high coverage, high output strobe with red shallow Type B base
ENB100R-R-S-HO Red high coverage, output strobe with red shallow Type B base
Order codes
Fircroft Technologies Ltd, Castle Mews, Castle Farm, Raglan, Monmouthshire. NP15 2BT
Tel. +44 (0)1873 821550
Email. sales@fircrofttech.com
VAD coverage
Switch Number Function
ENB100*-*-HO  VAD   EN54-23
code / coverage volume
ENB100  VAD   EN54-23 code /
coverage volume
1 2 3 WHITE flash RED flash WHITE flash RED flash
0 0 0 1s Low power W-2.4-6/86m³ W-2.4-5/60m³ W-2.4-10/240m³ W-2.4-8/153m³
0 0 1 1s High power W-2.4-7.6/138m³ W-2.4-6.2/92m³ W-3.5-13.4/628m³ W-2.4-10/240m³
0 1 0 2s Low power W-2.4-6/86m³ W-2.4-5/60m³ W-2.4-10/240m³ W-2.4-8/153m³
0 1 1 2s High power W-2.4-7.6/138m³ W-2.4-6.2/92m³ W-3.5-13.4/628m³ W-2.4-10/240m³
47-0004 iss.A